
                                                               MEDICAID DIVISION               
 

 
Time 

 
Item 

 
Presenter 

 
10:00 am 

 
Welcome & Introductions 

 
Patricia Z. Jeter, MPA, RPh  
Pharmacist, Medical Policy Unit 

 
10:05 am 

 
Review & Approval of Minutes 

 
John Lue, MD,  Chairman 

 
New Business 
 
10:10 am 
 
 
 
10:30 am 
 
 
 
10:40 am 
 
 
 
11:00am 
 
 
 
11:15 
 
 
 
 
11:30am 

 
 
 
Medicaid State of Affairs 
 
 
 
Updates: LARCs & MD workgroup 
 
 
 
TEFT 
 
 
 
CVO - Update 
 
 
 
Updates: Quality Strategic Plan &  
Preventive Health Visits 
 
 
 
Committee Round Table /Announcements  
 
 
 

                             ~~ Adjournment ~~
 

 
 
 
Linda Wiant, Pharm. D. 
Chief Medical Assistance Plans 
 
 
Argartha Russell, Director  
Medical Policy 
 
 
Brian Dowd, Program Director 
Waiver Programs 
 
 
Lynnette Rhodes 
Associate Chief, Medicaid Operations 
 
 
Dr. Janice Carson, 
Assistant Chief, Performance, Quality 
and Outcomes 
 
 
John Lue, MD - Chairman 
 
 

 

 

Next Meeting Date: May 18, 2016 
Medicaid Fair, May 4, 2016 

Gwinnett Infinite Energy Center 
(Formerly Convention Center) 

    

   AGENDA  

 

Medical Care Advisory  Committee Meeting 
                          Wednesday – February 17, 2016 
                       DCH Board Room 5th Floor 

                                                      2 Peachtree Street  
                                      Atlanta, Georgia 30303 

                                                     10:00 a.m. – 12:00 noon  
 


